Under 18 2004 - Campionato regionale - Girone D

Partite del 11/12/2021

Citta' di Vigevano VS
Dresano VS
Pozzuolo VS
Sant'Angelo VS
Soresinese VS
Viscontini VS

Rozzano

Codogno

CITTA' DI SEGRATE
Castelleone

Alcione

Cassina

Classifica

Squadre
Sant'Angelo
Alcione
CITTA' DI SEGRATE
Pozzuolo
Rozzano
Cassina
Codogno
Soresinese
Viscontini
Castelleone

Citta' di Vigevano

Dresano

Pti

24

22

22

20

20

16

13

12

12

11

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Prossimo Turno: Partite del 12/02/2022

Castelleone

Alcione

Viscontini

CITTA' DI SEGRATE

Cassina

Soresinese

P S GF
3 1 30
1 3 24
1 3 28
2 3 30
2 3 25
4 3 31
1 6 18
o 7 13
3 5 24
2 6 14
4 5 12
1 9 7

GS

12

14

10

16

22

21

22

30

37

20

22

30

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

DR

18

10

18

14

Citta' di Vigevano
Dresano
Pozzuolo
Codogno
Rozzano

Sant'Angelo

Pe



